

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.235 of 2021

Shailendra Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

06/09/2021	Shri Vipin Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. GA for the State. List the case for hearing after six weeks. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	